
01/07/2021 

Coleman Bluekatts Softball – 2021 
January 15th - 1st day for Practice 

Day         Date                         Opponent              Loc.              Time 

Scrimmages - Start January 30th 
Sat  Jan 30 
Fri  Feb 5 
Tue  Feb 9    
Fri  Feb 12 
Sat  Feb 13 

Preseason Games 

Tues  Feb 16   Junction   Home   4 pm 
Fri  Feb 19   Bangs    Home   4 pm 
Sat  Feb 20   Brady    Away   11 AM 
Tues  Feb 23   Baird    Home   4 pm 
Fri  Feb 26           
Sat  Feb 27 

District 6 - AA 
  MARCH 
Tues  March 2  Christoval   Away    
 
Thurs-Sat March 4-6  Eula Tournament  Eula   TBA 

 
Fri  March 5  Eldorado   Away   4 pm 
Mon  March 8  Santa Anna*  Home  Noon 
Fri  March 12  Miles*   Away   5 pm 
Tue  March 16  Menard   Home  4 pm 
Fri  March 19  Winters   Away   5 pm 
Tue  March 23    -----------BYE------------- 
Fri  March 26  Christoval   Home  4 pm 
Tue  March 30  Miles    Home  4 pm 
Tue  April 6  Santa Anna  Away   4 pm 
Fri  April 9  Eldorado   Home  4 pm 
Tue  April 13  Menard   Away   4 pm 
Fri  April 16  Winters   Home  4 pm 
Tue  April 20    -----------BYE------------- 
 
*Spring Break    

Head Coach – Cody LeCroy 
Asst. Coach – Betty Watson 

  
John Elder     - Athletic Director                                             Brandon McDowell - Superintendent 
Meg Barrett   - Girls Ath. Coordinator                                   Diana Dobbins    - HS Principal 


